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BOSTON RED SOX

Last, First

Alfaro, Jorge
Alvarez, Jose
Anderson, Tim
Arano, Victor
Blackmon, Charlie
Boxberger, Brad
Calhoun, Kole
Castro, Starlin
Duffy, Matt
Escobar, Alcides
Freeland, Kyle
Fullmer, Michael
Gallo, Joey
Grossman, Robbie
Hamels, Cole
Holland, Greg
Holt, Brock
Hosmer, Eric
Johnson, Jim
Junis, Jake
McCann, James
Muncy, Max
Ozuna, Marcel
Perez, Hernan
Pollock, AJ
Rogers, Taylor
Straily, Dan
Velasquez, Vince
Williams, Nick
Wolters, Tony
Pedroia, Dustin

Pos

RP
SS
RP
OF
RP
OF
SS
3B
SS
SP
SP
1B
OF
SP
RP
2B
1B
RP
SP

2B
OF
2B
OF
RP
SP
SP
OF

2B

USBL
Team

Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos

DRAFTED
Year Team Rnd
2019 Bos 2
2016 Pit 5
2017 2
2019 Bos 5
2015 Bos 2
2015 Phi 2
2015 Bos 1
2011 Tor 1
2016 LA 1
2011 KC 1
2018 Bos 4
2017 1
2018 Bos 1
2015 SF 3
2007 Oak 1
2012 Mon 2
2015 Cin 3
2012 LA 1
2009 Cin 3
2018 Bos 2
2016 Bos 1
2019 Bos 1
2014
2017 4
2014 Bos 4
2017 5
2014
2017 2
2018 Ari 4
2017 4
2008 Bos 2

Arb
Year

2024
2021

2024

2020

2020

2020

2021

2023

2023

2023

2024
2019

2023

Free
Agency

2022

2023
2020
2022

2021
2021
2021
2020
2022
2021

2020

2020
2023
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

No

2019

7.50

8.25
31.50
20.00

19.00
15.75

5.00

18.75

2020

7.50

8.25
31.50
20.00

19.00
15.75

17.00

5.00

18.75

125.75 142.75

2021

7.50

19.00

17.00

5.00

18.75

67.25

2022 2023 2024 2025 Trade

7.50 2019

17.00

24.50 0.00 0.00 0.00



